

DeKalb County Government

Manuel J. Maloof Center 1300 Commerce Drive Decatur, Georgia 30030

Legislation Details

File #: 2020-1292 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: Public Hearing

File created: 10/19/2020 In control: Board of Commissioners

On agenda: 11/10/2020 Final action:

Title: Commission District(s): 4 & 6

Resolution to Consider Abandonment of a 0.117-acre Section of Ford Place Right of Way.

Indexes:

Attachments: 1. Ford Place RW Abandonment Survey, 2. Legal description of Ford Abandonment 01182019, 3. map

Ford PI row aband 02132019, 4. Ford Place ROW Abandonment Site Plan, 5. Ford Place Resolution -

Nov 10

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
11/10/2020	1	Board of Commissioners	approved	Pass
11/3/2020	1	PECS-Planning, Economic Development & Community Services Committee	recommended for approval.	Pass
11/3/2020	1	Committee of the Whole	Accepted to the BOC agenda - Public Hearing	